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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Tour de Estonia » Annikoru
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Tommi Tuukkanen | 04/20/19 13:05

Matti Keski-Oja

Mika Keurulainen

Veli-Antti Hakala

Tero Pesonen

Tero ldstréom

Ilkka Merilainen

Maxi Tuukkanen
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Tour de Estonia - Annikoru * 07.12.2025 14:27 (1)
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2 | 2
-3 | 56
3 2
+3 | 62
3| 3
+7 | 66
3 2
+6 | 65
3 3
+9 | 68
4 | 4

+11| 70
3 3

+18| 77
4 | 3

+71/ 130
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+15
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+16
+27
+15
+33
+12
+83

63
119
58
120
61
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68
133
69
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75
145
74
151
71
201
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

_[1]23]4]5 |67 8 [9]10]11]12113]14]15 116 |17 |18 Tot [
Par 3/3, 4,3 3|4, 3|3/ 4/4,3 /33,3343 3|59

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3
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Tour de Estonia - Annikoru * 07.12.2025 14:27 (2)
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32
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2
1
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16 | 4
2 1
3 12
6 2
1
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1
8
6
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38/34 48/43|43/51|3.7/38|5 46|36 32|35 31|34 53|3.3/2.8|70.8
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11.8

28 | 10%

135 | 47%
75 | 26%
26 | 9%
6 2%
18 | 6%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/906906
https://discgolfmetrix.com/908899

